
249

▼ THQ706T

2,0
6,0
12,0

700
700
700

2,2
4,5
7,6

6,4
THQ702T
THQ706T
THQ712T

	  	 301

		  132

Torque Wrench Hoses

THQ
Series
Hose Lengths:

2, 6 and 12 metres
Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

Twin Torque Wrench Hose
•	 Thermo-plastic safety dual hoses
•	 For use S, W, RSL, DSX and HMT-Series torque wrenches and 

700 bar torque pumps
•	 With 1/4” Spin-on Torque Wrench Couplers
•	 For demanding applications, featuring a 4:1 safety factor
•	 Maximum working pressure of 700 bar
•	 Outside jacket is polyurethane, to provide maximum abrasion 

resistance
•	 Low volumetric expansion under pressure to enhance overall 

system efficiency
•	 Crimped-on vinyl strain relief for improved life and durability 

on all models.

Hose Ends 1/4” Spin-on Torque Wrench CouplersInternal 
Diameter

(mm)

Model  
Number

Hose 
Length

(m)

Maximum
Operating
Pressure

(bar) Hose one Hose two (kg)

female half TR630 + male half TH630
female half TR630 + male half TH630
female half TR630 + male half TH630

male half TH630 + female half TR630
male half TH630 + female half TR630
male half TH630 + female half TR630

HT, B-Series, 1500 bar Hoses 
and Fittings for Tensioning

Bolt tensioning equipment 
require different hoses, couplers 
and fittings than torque 
wrenches and pumps. 

	 Page:	  

▶

Use the THQ-Series hoses with Enerpac 
torque wrenches and pumps to ensure 
the integrity of your hydraulic system.

Premium Hydraulic Oil

�Use only genuine Enerpac 
hydraulic oil. Wrong fluid can 
destroy seals and pump and will 
render your warranty null and void 
your guarantee.

	 Page:	  




