THQ706T



Twin Torque Wrench Hose

- Thermo-plastic safety dual hoses
- For use S, W, RSL, DSX and HMT-Series torque wrenches and 700 bar torque pumps
- With 1/4" Spin-on Torque Wrench Couplers
- For demanding applications, featuring a 4:1 safety factor
- · Maximum working pressure of 700 bar
- Outside jacket is polyurethane, to provide maximum abrasion resistance
- Low volumetric expansion under pressure to enhance overall system efficiency
- Crimped-on vinyl strain relief for improved life and durability on all models.

Torque Wrench Hoses

THQ Series

 Hose Lengths:

 2, 6 and 12 metres

Maximum Operating Pressure: 700 bar



HT, B-Series, 1500 bar Hoses and Fittings for Tensioning Bolt tensioning equipment require different hoses, couplers and fittings than torque wrenches and pumps.



Premium Hydraulic Oil

Use only genuine Enerpac hydraulic oil. Wrong fluid can destroy seals and pump and will render your warranty null and void your guarantee.

Page:

Page:

301

132



Use the THQ-Series hoses with Enerpac torque wrenches and pumps to ensure the integrity of your hydraulic system. ▶

Internal Diameter	Hose Length	Model Number	Maximum Operating Pressure	Hose Ends 1/4" Spin-on Torque Wrench Couplers		
(mm)	(m)		(bar)	Hose one	Hose two	(kg)
6,4	2,0	THQ702T	700	female half TR630 + male half TH630	male half TH630 + female half TR630	2,2
	6,0	THQ706T	700	female half TR630 + male half TH630	male half TH630 + female half TR630	4,5
	12,0	THQ712T	700	female half TR630 + male half TH630	male half TH630 + female half TR630	7,6